
 

 

 

Weekly Agenda Grade 4D 

Week 4 Sunday, 2nd – Thursday, 6th of February, 2025 

Handbooks & 
Policies 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools 

Term Calendar https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar-2024-2025 

Canteen Menu https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/ 

Reminders 

Dear Parent, Guardians and Students 
 
Notable events taking place: 

Event Date 

AIS Annual Sports Day 8th of February from 3-6PM 

Checkpoint 1 Assessments 9-18th of February 

 
In addition, AIS students have an exclusive offer to sign up for a free swimming class with Jeddah 
Swim Academy. Booking Link: https://jeddahswimacademy.com/bookings/ 
Coupon Code: AIS-STUDENT 
 
 
Regards 
AIS Administration 

  

  

 Class Timetable 
Period 1st 2nd 

M
o

rn
in

g 
B

re
ak

 

0
9

:3
0
– 

0
9

:5
5 

3rd 4th 5th 

A
ft

e
rn

o
o

n
 B

re
ak

 

1
2

:1
0

 –
 1

2
:3

5 

P
ra

ye
r 

B
re

ak
 

1
2

:3
5
– 

1
2

:4
5 

6th 7th 

Time 8:00 - 8:45 8:45 –9:30 9:55 – 10:40 10:40 –11:25 11:25 – 12:10 12:45 –13:30 13:30 –14:15 

Sunday Music English Math Islamic Science Swimming English 

Monday English Science ICT Arabic Math Math Islamic 

Tuesday Science Center English Islamic 
Social 

Studies 

Physical 

Education 
Math Arabic 

Wednesday French Math Islamic 
Saudi 

History 
Arabic Art English 

Period 1st 2nd 

M
o

rn
in

g 
B

re
ak

 

0
9

:2
0
– 

0
9

:4
0 

3rd 4th 5th 6th 

A
ft

e
rn

o
o

n
 B

re
ak

 

1
2

:2
0

 –
 1

2
:4

5 

P
ra

ye
r 

B
re

ak
 

1
2

:4
5
– 

1
2

:5
5 

7th 8th 

Time 8:00 - 

8:40 

8:40 –

9:20 
9:40 – 10:20 10:20 –11:00 

11:00 – 

11:40 
11:40 – 12:20 12:55 –13:35 

13:35 –

14:15 

Thursday Islamic Math 
Activity 

Period 
Library/English 

Science 

Lab 

Saudi 
History 

Arabic English 

 

Vocabulary 
English Science Arabic 

Plunge, trilled, thud, buoy, flocked Igneous, Sedimentary, Metamorphic  ثروة -التطوعي  -نموذج   -الاستمارة   

 
 

To help your child perform their best, please ensure the 
following: 

▪ Punctual attendance at 7:30AM 
▪ A healthy breakfast 
 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools
https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar-2024-2025
https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/
https://synergydesignscoza-my.sharepoint.com/personal/info_synergydesigns_co_za/Documents/AIS/2024-2025/Weekly%20Agenda/Semester%202/Week%204\Jeddah%20Swim%20Academy
https://synergydesignscoza-my.sharepoint.com/personal/info_synergydesigns_co_za/Documents/AIS/2024-2025/Weekly%20Agenda/Semester%202/Week%204\Jeddah%20Swim%20Academy
https://jeddahswimacademy.com/bookings/


 

 

 

Classwork/Homework 

Sunday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Music Play a piece on instruments   

2 English Reading: “Poetry Collection”- MyView Literacy 4.2 172-174  

3 Math Lesson 9-8: Add mixed numbers (Textbook Volume 2) 361, 362 
P361 

 “Look back” 

4 Islamic  114-110  متابعة درس الأسماء والصفات 
من التقويم   1سؤال 

114صفحة    

5 Science Rocks, Minerals, and Soil 174-175  

6 Swimming Freestyle drills – Backstroke drills- Water polo   

7 English Reading: “Poetry Collection”- MyView Literacy 4.2 175-177  

 

Monday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 English Comprehension: “Poetry Collection”- MyView Literacy 4.2 179 
Answer the 

questions on p.179 

2 Science Rocks, Minerals, and Soil 176-177  

3 ICT 
Introduction to Scratch: Animate a Name Cards 

Lab Exercise: Animate the letters of your name initials, or favorite word 
PPT  

4 Arabic 124 123-122  ملء استمارة تسجيل 

5 Math Lesson 9-8: Add mixed numbers (Textbook Volume 2) 363, 364  

6 Math Lesson 9- 9: Subtract mixed numbers. (Textbook Volume 2) 365, 366  

7 Islamic ي اللباس
  141-138   الاقتداءُ بالهدي النبوي ف 

 

Tuesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Science Center Rocks, Minerals, and Soil 178-179  

2 English Grammar: Auxiliary Verbs- MyView Literacy 4.2 188 
Complete p.44 in 

Practice Workbook 4.2 

3 Islamic  بُه
ُ

ي صلى الله عليه وسلم وشُ  145-142 أكلُ النب 
من التقويم   2سؤال 

145صفحة    

4 Social Studies Unit 4 – Lesson 2: What Is Bullying? 92-95  

5 
Physical 

Education 
 Passing the ball from the top of volleyball   

6 Math Lesson 9- 9: Subtract mixed numbers. (Textbook Volume 2) 367, 368  

7 Arabic  ا
 
ً ً   128-125 (نموذج اختبار ) الرسام فقير



 

 

 

Wednesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 French Grammaire: La forme negatif 42-43  

2 Math 
Revision: Lesson 8-3: Generate equivalent fractions: 

multiplication. 
PPT & 

Worksheet 
 

3 Islamic   وج من آية 14إلى  11التدريب على الحفظ الجديد من سورة الي     

4 
Saudi 

History 
146ص  2نشاط 144 الأشة والمجتمع   

5 Arabic    6س  132ص  132-129 اختبار الوحدة الثانية 

6 Art  التعبير بالألوان   

7 English 
Revision: Reading Comprehension - “Weslandia”,  

Vocabulary: “ Weslandia and “The Circuit” 
Worksheet  

 

Thursday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Islamic  16إلى آية   11تلاوة سورة نوح من آية      

2 Math 
Revision: Lesson 9-3: Add fractions with like 

denominators. 
PPT & 

Worksheet 
Worksheet-P3 Q1 

3 Activity Period Clubs   

4 English/Library Independent Reading - 
Read a story on Read 
Theory + Questions 

5 Science Lab Rocks, Minerals, and Soil 180-181 Lesson Check 1, 181 

6 Saudi History  149ص   2نشاط 147 الحقوق والمسؤوليات  

7 Arabic   الزمنإملاء أول أرب  ع أسطر من نص )العلا رحلة عي ) 129 129 

8 English 
Revision: Grammar - Progressive Verb Tenses 

Writing: Realistic Fiction 
Worksheet 

 

 

Arabic for Non-Natives 

Period Lesson Homework 

1 Checkpoint 1 Revision - 

 

Islamic for Non-Natives 

Period Lesson Homework 

1 Checkpoint 1 Revision - 

 

Saudi History for Non-Natives 

Period Lesson Homework 

1 Checkpoint 1 Revision   

 


	Class Timetable
	Vocabulary
	Classwork/Homework

