





	Weekly Agen	da	Grade 4D		
Week 4	Sunda	y, 2 nd – Thursday, 6 th of Febro	iary, 2025		
Handbooks & Policies	https://ara	bschools.edu.sa/arab-interna	tional-schools		
Term Calendar	https://arabs	chools.edu.sa/academic-cale	ndar-2024-2025		
Canteen Menu	https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/				
	Notable events taking place: Event AIS Annual Sports Day Checkpoint 1 Assessments	Date 8 th of February from 3-6PM 9-18 th of February			
Reminders	In addition, AIS students have an Swim Academy . Booking Link:				

Class Timetable

Period	1	st	2 nd		3 rd	4	4 th		5 th				6	th		7 th		
Time	8:00 -	8:45	8:45 -9:30		9:55 – 10:40	10:40	0 –11:25	11:	:25 – 12:10				12:45	-13:30	13	:30 –14:15		
Sunday	Mu	sic	English	; Break 09:55	Math	Isla	amic	S	Science	Break	10 – 1 10 – 1 19er Bi 35 – 12		Swim	iming	Е	inglish		
Monday	Engl	lish	Science	ing B	ICT	Ar	abic		Math	on T			- 1 B - 1		Ma	ath	-	slamic
Tuesday	Science	Center	English	Morning 09:30- (Islamic		ocial udies		Physical ducation	Aftern			Ma	ath	,	Arabic		
Wednesday	Frer	nch	Math		Islamic		audi story	A	Arabic				А	rt	Е	inglish		
Period	1 st	2 nd	_	3 rd	4 th		5 th		6 th		¥			7 ^t	h	8 th		
Time	8:00 - 8:40	8:40 – 9:20	; Break 09:40	9:40 – 10:20	10:20 -11:00)	11:00 – 11:40		11:40 – 12:		າ Break 12:45	Break	12:55	12:55 -	13:35	13:35 – 14:15		
Thursday	Islamic	Math	Morning 09:20- (Activity Period	Library/Eng	lish	Scienc Lab	ce	Saudi History	у	Afternoon 12:20 – 1	Prayer E		Aral	oic	English		

Vocabulary

English	Science	Arabic
Plunge, trilled, thud, buoy, flocked	Igneous, Sedimentary, Metamorphic	الاستمارة - نموذج - التطوعي -ثروة







Classwork/Homework

		Sunday		
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework
1	Music	Play a piece on instruments		
2	English	Reading: "Poetry Collection"- MyView Literacy 4.2	172-174	
3	Math	Lesson 9-8: Add mixed numbers (Textbook Volume 2)	361, 362	P361 "Look back"
4	Islamic	متابعة درس الأسماء والصفات	110-114	سؤال 1 من التقويم صفحة 114
5	Science	Rocks, Minerals, and Soil	174-175	
6	Swimming	Freestyle drills – Backstroke drills- Water polo		
7	English	Reading: "Poetry Collection"- MyView Literacy 4.2	175-177	

	Monday						
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework			
1	English	Comprehension: "Poetry Collection" - MyView Literacy 4.2	179	Answer the questions on p.179			
2	Science	Rocks, Minerals, and Soil	176-177				
3	ICT	Introduction to Scratch: Animate a Name Cards Lab Exercise: Animate the letters of your name initials, or favorite word	PPT				
4	Arabic	ملء استمارة تسجيل	122-123	124			
5	Math	Lesson 9-8: Add mixed numbers (Textbook Volume 2)	363, 364				
6	Math	Lesson 9- 9: Subtract mixed numbers. (Textbook Volume 2)	365, 366				
7	Islamic	الاقتداءُ بالهدي النبوي في اللباس	138-141				

	Tuesday							
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework				
1	Science Center	Rocks, Minerals, and Soil	178-179					
2	English	Grammar: Auxiliary Verbs- MyView Literacy 4.2	188	Complete p.44 in Practice Workbook 4.2				
3	Islamic	أكلُ النبي صلى الله عليه وسلم وشُريُه	142-145	سؤال 2 من التقويم صفحة 145				
4	Social Studies	Unit 4 – Lesson 2: What Is Bullying?	92-95					
5	Physical Education	Passing the ball from the top of volleyball						
6	Math	Lesson 9- 9: Subtract mixed numbers. (Textbook Volume 2)	367, 368					
7	Arabic	(نموذج اختبار (الرسام فقيرً ًا	125-128					







	Wednesday							
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework				
1	French	Grammaire: La forme negatif	42-43					
2	Math	Revision: Lesson 8-3: Generate equivalent fractions: multiplication.	PPT & Worksheet					
3	Islamic	التدريب على الحفظ الجديد من سورة البروج من آية 11 إلى 14						
4	Saudi History	الأسرة والمجتمع	144	نشاط2 ص146				
5	Arabic	اختبار الوحدة الثانية	129-132	ص 132س 6				
6	Art	التعبير بالألوان						
7	English	Revision: Reading Comprehension - "Weslandia", Vocabulary: "Weslandia and "The Circuit"	Worksheet					

	Thursday							
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework				
1	Islamic	تلاوة سورة نوح من آية 11 إلى آية 16						
2	Math	Revision: Lesson 9-3: Add fractions with like denominators.	PPT & Worksheet	Worksheet-P3 Q1				
3	Activity Period	Clubs						
4	English/Library	Independent Reading	-	Read a story on Read Theory + Questions				
5	Science Lab	Rocks, Minerals, and Soil	180-181	Lesson Check 1, 181				
6	Saudi History	الحقوق والمسؤوليات	147	نشاط2 ص 149				
7	Arabic	(إملاء أول أربع أسطر من نص (العلا رحلة عبر الزمن	129	129				
8	English	Revision: Grammar - Progressive Verb Tenses Writing: Realistic Fiction	Worksheet					

	Arabic for Non-Natives	
Period	Lesson	Homework
1	Checkpoint 1 Revision	-

	Islamic for Non-Natives	
Period	Lesson	Homework
1	Checkpoint 1 Revision	-

	Saudi History for Non-Natives	
Period	Lesson	Homework
1	Checkpoint 1 Revision	